

## Reach For The Stars



Benefiting Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana

## Pontchartrain Center 4545 Williams Blvd, Kenner, LA 70064 April 19, 2023, 8:30 am

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNTIES**

□ Diamond	\$25,000
"Sponsored by" rights, Front row VIP table, recognition in open placement on screens in main hall before and after event, banned 2023 program, recognition on Volunteers of America Southeast media platforms two weeks leading up to the April 19th event, posts on social media channels three times over the year.	er in lobby outside main hall, and in Reach For The Stars Louisiana website for one year, recognition on all social
□ Platinum	\$10,000
Reserved VIP table, recognition in opening remarks and in CEO remarks during event, logo placement on screens in main hall before and after event, banner in lobby outside main hall, and in Reach For The Stars 2023 program, recognition on Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana website for one year, recognition on all social media platforms two weeks leading up to the April 19th event. mention on "Thankful Thursdays" or similar stewardship posts on social media channels three times over the year.	
□ <b>Gold</b> Reserved table, logo placement on screens in main hall before a Reach for the Stars 2023 program, recognition on Volunteers or mention on "Thankful Thursdays" or similar stewardship posts	f America Southeast Louisiana website for one year,
□ <b>Silver</b> Logo placement in Reach for the Stars 2023 program, recognition for one year	\$2,500 on on Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana website
□ Bronze	\$1,000
Listing in Reach for the Stars 2023 program, recognition on Volyear.	unteers of America Southeast Louisiana website for one
Return this form by mail or email by March 28, 2023 to ensure recognition on all printed promotional materials. Please submit logo in png format by email by March 28, 2023. If you have questions, please contact Anthony Enterante at aenterante@voasela.org or 504-486-8691. <i>Checks payable to Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana</i> may be mailed, ATTN: Anthony Enterante, 4152 Canal Street, New Orleans, LA 70119, or pay online at www.voasela.org/give. Volunteers of America is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.	
Sponsor Name (as it will appear in print):	
Contact Name:	
Address:City:	State: Zip:
Phone: Email:	
Signature	Date: